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Roberts
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1870
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1828
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1833
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1876

abt
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Marriage
or Bann
Date

26
Dec
1929

9 Feb
1884

16
Aug
1913

26
Dec
1924

21
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1863
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1896

23 Jul
1904
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St Peter
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St Peter

Gildersome,
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Spouse
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Auty
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Ringrose
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Thos
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Richard
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Cyrus abt 1Mar Gildersome, Elizabeth George
Scargill 1869 1890  StPeter Gascoigne Scargill
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